
Aspen Highlands SkiMo Race Series 

Race #2 

Tuesday, February 5, 2013 

Overall Results 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

While we do our best to get accurate laps/times for each athlete, hand timing isn't perfect.  Please let us know if you 

think we miscounted laps or grabbed an incorrect time and we'll get your results updated.  Thank you. 

 

Place LAPS TIME NAME

1 4 50:32 John Gaston

2 4 53:24 Max Taam

3 4 58:10 Peter Gaston

4 4 58:17 Brian Johnson

5 4 58:40 Michael Barlow

6 3 45:30 Adam McCordy

7 3 46:02 Chris Lane

8 3 46:35 Lyndsay Meyer

9 3 47:06 Ted Mahon

10 3 48:33 Greg Strokes

11 3 49:47 Jamie Hozack

12 3 49:50 Jessie Young

13 3 50:20 David Phillips

14 3 51:10 Charlie MacArthur

15 3 51:36 Jon Barker

16 3 51:36 George Trantow

17 3 51:46 Jessie Morris

18 3 51:47 Anda Rojs Smalls

19 3 53:05 Lissa Ballinger

20 3 53:20 David Borchers

21 3 54:26 Elliot Larson

22 3 56:52 Scott Bell

23 3 60:44 Christy Mahon

24 3 65:36 Ian Grimes

25 3 66:08 Paul McKay

26 2 40:04 Santiago Valerga

27 2 45:30 Kendall Reiley

28 2 75:24 Matthew Isaac

29 1 30:28 Jodi Anistrom
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While we do our best to get accurate laps/times for each athlete, hand timing isn't perfect.  Please let us know if you 

think we miscounted laps or grabbed an incorrect time and we'll get your results updated.  Thank you. 

Place LAPS TIME NAME

1 4 50:32 John Gaston

2 4 53:24 Max Taam

3 4 58:10 Peter Gaston

4 4 58:17 Brian Johnson

5 4 58:40 Michael Barlow

6 3 45:30 Adam McCordy

7 3 46:02 Chris Lane

8 3 47:06 Ted Mahon

9 3 48:33 Greg Strokes

10 3 49:47 Jamie Hozack

11 3 50:20 David Phillips

12 3 51:10 Charlie MacArthur

13 3 51:36 Jon Barker

14 3 51:36 George Trantow

15 3 51:46 Jessie Morris

16 3 53:20 David Borchers

17 3 54:26 Elliot Larson

18 3 56:52 Scott Bell

19 3 65:36 Ian Grimes

20 3 66:08 Paul McKay

21 2 40:04 Santiago Valerga

22 2 75:24 Matthew Isaac

Place LAPS TIME NAME

1 3 46:35 Lyndsay Meyer

2 3 49:50 Jessie Young

3 3 51:47 Anda Rojs Smalls

4 3 53:05 Lissa Ballinger

5 3 60:44 Christy Mahon

6 2 45:30 Kendall Reiley

7 1 30:28 Jodi Anistrom


